
2 MEMORIAL ANDREA CARBONE

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es. A Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 MARCHETTI Sofia 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'23.09
2 6 FRESIA Francesca 2000 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'27.15
3 5 BONADIO Rachele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'27.27
4 3 GONFIANTINI Chiara 1999 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'29.47
5 7 ZUNINO Ilaria 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'30.07
6 2 GRASSO Alessandra 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'31.36
7 8 RICCI Camilla 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'33.49
8 1 BORDONI Marta 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'38.42
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Serie 2
1 5 VACCANEO Irene 2000 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'37.34
2 3 VENZANO Federica 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'38.37
3 4 LUISO Sofia 2000 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'39.19
4 7 AULETTA Alice 2000 ITA Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'39.83
5 2 PARODI Giada 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'40.84
6 6 DE GARAY Celeste 1999 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'41.88
7 1 PONZO Francesca 1999 ITA Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'47.01
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Serie 3
1 5 GRASSO Alessia 1999 ITA Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'43.53
2 4 PATERNICH Alessia 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 1'48.01
3 3 ROSSI Irene 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'56.90
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2 MEMORIAL ANDREA CARBONE

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es. A Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 MARCHETTI Sofia 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'23.09
2 FRESIA Francesca 2000 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'27.15
3 BONADIO Rachele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'27.27
4 GONFIANTINI Chiara 1999 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'29.47
5 ZUNINO Ilaria 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'30.07
6 GRASSO Alessandra 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'31.36
7 RICCI Camilla 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'33.49
8 VACCANEO Irene 2000 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'37.34
9 VENZANO Federica 1999 ITA Multedo 1930 1'38.37

10 BORDONI Marta 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'38.42
11 LUISO Sofia 2000 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'39.19
12 AULETTA Alice 2000 ITA Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'39.83
13 PARODI Giada 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'40.84
14 DE GARAY Celeste 1999 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'41.88
15 GRASSO Alessia 1999 ITA Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'43.53
16 PONZO Francesca 1999 ITA Fulgor Pontedecimo 1'47.01
17 PATERNICH Alessia 2000 ITA Multedo 1930 1'48.01
18 ROSSI Irene 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'56.90
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